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RUNDE 1
4 MATCHES
4 FREILOSE

RUNDE 2
4 MATCHES

RUNDE 5
2 MATCHES

FREI
4 FREILOSE

RUNDE 3
4 MATCHES

RUNDE 4
2 MATCHES

RUNDE 6
2 MATCHES

RUNDE 7
1 MATCH

RUNDE 10
1 MATCH

1. & 2. PLATZ

RUNDE 8
1 MATCH

RUNDE 9
1 MATCH
3. PLATZ

GRUPPE 3

Gerald Hutterer

Matthias Purtscheller

Ernst Marschner

Bruno Lehner

Paulo Pita-Gros

Markus Rosenthaler

Friedrich Prause

Michael Rubner

Jacques Jenny

Johannes Strobl

Bernhard Schlacher

1

Gerald Hutterer

4

Bruno Lehner

2

Matthias 
Purtscheller

3

Ernst Marschner

Sabine Hennebichler

11:40 Uhr

12:30 Uhr

13:20 Uhr

14:10 Uhr

14:10 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:50 Uhr

15:50 Uhr

16:40 Uhr

17:30 Uhr

9:00 Uhr

9:50 Uhr

12:20 Uhr

15:10 Uhr

10:40 Uhr

11:30 Uhr

13:30 Uhr

14:20 Uhr

15:10 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:50 Uhr

11:40 Uhr


